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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Noah Luedtke                          1/1        3:40        1:14       12:22        0:52        7:45       25:52
2     Matthew Olberding                     1/3        4:11        1:29       12:29        0:54        7:17       26:19
3     Matt Apel                             2/3        3:48        1:43       12:32        1:02        8:07       27:11
4     Jack Croner                           1/3        4:16        0:53       15:03        0:35        8:29       29:15
5     Erik Cederdahl                        1/8        4:21        1:39       13:20        1:12        9:05       29:36
6     Grant Leavitt                         2/8        5:24        1:32       12:44        0:58        9:05       29:41
7     Brian McGarry                         1/4        6:05        2:23       12:25        1:01        7:52       29:44
8     Luke Birkett                          1/3        4:59        1:03       14:38        0:41        8:26       29:45
9     Bill Gahl                             1/2        5:18        2:04       12:44        1:19        8:28       29:52
10    Jon Read                              1/2        5:20        1:21       13:58        1:06        8:43       30:27
12    Colin Kerrigan                        1/2        3:59        2:46       16:01        0:47        8:12       31:44
13    Hannah Gustafson                      1/2        7:11        2:00       12:40        1:51        9:18       32:58
15    Michael Loll                          1/1        5:26        2:04       13:58        0:51       11:25       33:42
16    Ria Hogan                             1/5        5:49        2:05       13:56        2:07        9:58       33:54
17    Jeff Bauman                           3/3        5:53        2:20       15:01        0:38       10:05       33:55
18    Heidi Harsin                          1/4        8:06        1:48       14:40        1:16        9:02       34:50
19    Chet Bigley                           2/4        7:31        2:22       15:19        0:48        9:04       35:03
20    Amy Matsuda                           2/2        4:52        2:41       17:05        0:42        9:45       35:03
21    Joel Vlasnik                          3/8        5:54        2:30       16:25        0:49        9:39       35:16
22    Bryan Rahn                            4/8        5:01        2:09       15:29        0:31       12:11       35:20
23    Heidi Dailey                          1/3        7:01        2:05       13:50        2:12       10:21       35:29
24    Lacey Decker                          2/5        9:21        1:28       14:02        1:05        9:56       35:50
25    Dash Bauman                           2/3        7:25        1:25       16:20        0:44       10:13       36:06
26    Matthew Cogua                         2/3        4:19        1:33       17:25        1:37       11:21       36:14
27    Steven Foster                         1/2        6:51        3:34       15:22        0:43       10:10       36:39
28    Matt Clare                            5/8        5:27        2:13       16:50        0:50       11:34       36:52
29    Megan Spilker                         2/4        6:35        2:30       15:05        1:08       11:42       36:59
30    David Crosby                          2/2        3:46        3:01       21:56        0:27        8:29       37:38
31    Blaine Loll                           3/3        6:19        0:56       15:30        0:48       14:08       37:40
32    Angie Barber                          1/1        7:42        2:07       16:36        0:49       10:31       37:43
33    Amy Gunn                              3/5        6:25        2:36       15:02        0:56       12:54       37:52
34    Ross Dailey                           6/8       10:53        1:58       13:52        1:11       10:09       38:02
35    Ethan Shaw                            2/2        5:34        2:34       14:50        1:55       13:14       38:05
36    Dustin Black                          3/3        6:42        2:13       16:32        0:50       11:51       38:07
37    Nicholas Hogan                        7/8        6:29        2:10       17:16        1:00       11:26       38:20
38    Kimberly Jansen                       4/5        5:33        3:12       17:46        1:22       11:28       39:19
39    Cara Kaspar                           5/5        7:21        2:13       17:44        1:12       11:55       40:24
40    Rosalina Matheson                     2/3        7:47        2:34       19:56        1:23       10:42       42:21
42    Elizabeth Merchant                    3/4        6:20        2:24       21:02        1:28       14:31       45:43
43    John Hugger                           2/2        9:07        3:46       18:04        2:44       12:05       45:43
44    Ryan Praeuner                         2/2        8:32        3:26       20:09        1:45       12:27       46:18
45    Joyce Nebgen                          1/1       10:02        4:45       18:26        1:09       14:06       48:27
46    Andrew Dasher                         3/4        7:04        3:37       19:31        1:01       17:30       48:42
47    Jessica Dasher                        4/4        7:14        3:30       19:45        1:10       17:07       48:44
48    Matthew Orian                         4/4        8:29        2:53       22:23        1:07       14:00       48:51
49    Sanna Ortega                          3/3        8:22        8:27       22:59        0:58       14:15       54:58
50    Amey Patwardhan                       8/8       19:38        4:10       19:02        0:58       13:07       56:55
51    Linda O'Hare                          1/1        9:35        8:34       21:08        2:29       16:23       58:07
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